Since 1964

2019 HIGHLANDS GOLF_LEAGUE FINAL OUTING

Resort

Lakeview Golf Resort
One Lakeview Drive

La k 1 ew Morgantown, WV 26508

golf resort & spa

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

12400 Golf @ Lakeview 6:300 Breakfast 7000 Breakfast
Closest to the pin on All Par 3's 10:000 Golf @ Mountainview Hotel Check-Out
League Low Net Closest to the pin on All Par 3's Prior o 12AM
Skins Game (Non-League) League Low Net 11:000 Golf @ Lakeview

Duffer’s Skins Game (Non-League)* Pink Lady Event Team Scramble Event
Mystery 4-some (Non-League) Skins Game (Non-League)
300p Hotel Check-In Duffer’s Skins Game (Non-League)*
500p Hospitality Room Opens Mystery 4-some (Non-League)
6:30p Awards Banquet

***THE LEAGUE PAYS FOR:***
LODGING (FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT),
18 HOLES OF GOLF PLUS CART (FRIDAY, SATURDAY, SUNDAY),
BREAKFAST ON SATURDAY AND SUNDAY,
BANQUET, PRIZES, LEAGUE EVENTS, AND HOSPITALITY ROOM

*Duffer’s Skins are restricted to handicaps 19 or greater



2019 HIGHLANDS GOLF LEAGUE FINAL OUTING

Lodging Information

Lakeview Golf Resort

One Lakeview Drive
Morgantown, WV 26508
(304) 5941111

[Lakeview

golf resort & spa

ROOMMATES (HOTEL DOUBLE-OCCUPANCY)
Room Roommate 1 Roommate 2
! | Matt Zottola Paul Stotlemeyer
2 | Mike Brinton Michael Brinton
'3 | John Porter Brian Rostek
4 | Nick DiBattiste Bruce Dalena
"5 | Tim Connelly Shawn Connelly
6 | Mark QuaglieriT Mike Henderson
7 | Jerry Fazio Nick Lamonna
4 | Vince Piccolino John Galmoff
9 | Bill Fulton Ross Orgera
10 | Dan Freyer Eric Fanto]
/1 | Bob Tedesco Bob Tedesco Jr
I2 | Nick Gebhart Lenny Poliziani
13 | Ross Orgera lll Jim Balawajder
/4 | Zack Wally Justin Katonak
15 | Adam Kissel Dave Bowers
/6 | Tom Laird Keith Brown
I7 | Bob Janeskof Frank Mastermonico
18 | Tom Cain Mike Ralph
19 | Mike Casertano Ron Casertano
20 | Pat Allston Mark Allston
2] | Joe Holliday Dan Holliday
22 | Mike Demoss Cary Miller
23 | Josh Hauser Dan Rellick
24 | Sam Rubin Tom GrayT
* Thursday Night Room
[ Thursday Night Roommares Only
Quaglier)/Gray
Fanto/Janesko
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End of Year League Overview

Hookers

Team 5
Team 7
Team 3
Team 1

91.5
87.5
79.0
73.0

Team 8 97.0
Team 6 83.0
Team 2 82.0
Team 4 77.0

League Officers

Team 1
Dave Bowers

Michael Brinton#

Vince Piccolino
Justin Katonak
Ron Filer

Rich Telford*

Team 3
Adam Kissell*

Lenny Poliziani#

Nick Gebhart
Tom Laird
Bob Tedesco

Mike Henderson

Team 5
John Porter Jr.
Mike Brinton*
Doug Murray
Jerry Fazio
Zach Wally
Bob Janesko#

Team 7
Ross Orgera
Nick DiBattiste *
John Galmoff#
Nick Lamonna
Bob McGrath

Ralph McCready

Phone
724-875-1910
412-977-8620
412-719-6872
412-721-5032
412-373-0769
724-244-0073

Phone
724-875-9078
724-953-6770
724-961-1433
412-414-5068
412-607-8229
412-225-7980

Phone
412-370-9616
412-370-7849
412-965-9214
724-994-9401
724-289-8719
412-901-5970

Phone
724-744-0627
412-298-2138
412-793-4813
724-494-7083
412-736-2802
724-822-9400

Presidents Cup Champion

President — Tim Connelly
Vice President — Nick DiBattiste

Treasurer — Jerry Fazio
Secretary — Michael Brinton

HDCP PTS
2 11.0
6 13.0
8 8.5
8 12.0
9 12.5
10 11.0

HDCP PTS
3 15.0
5 7.5
7 10.5
9 16.0
10 9.5
13 13.5

HDCP PTS
4 16.5
5 15.0
7 7.0
7 19.0
8 15.5
9 10.5

HDCP PTS
3 14.0
5 12.0
7 18.0
8 6.0
9 14.0
16 11.5

* Team Captain

Bobby McGrath

20.5

Team 2 Phone HDCP  PTS
Paul Stotlemyer# 412-607-1907 1 11.0
Mark Allston* 412-818-9764 5 19.0
Mark Quaglieri 412-520-5157 5 9.5
Tom Cain 412-378-3965 9 12.5
Dan Freyer 412-925-7814 10 11.5
Sam Rubin 610-996-4001 14 11.5
Team 4 Phone HDCP  PTS
Chris Kowach 412-721-4260 4 2.0
Dan McGrath 724-216-3428 4 11.5
Matt Zottola* 412-849-7435 6 16.0
Mike Casertano# 412-812-0567 8 9.0
Eric Fanto 412-736-1360 9 13.5
Ross Orgera lll 412-287-1024 15 7.5
Team 6 Phone HDCP  PTS
Brian Rostek# 312-523-3713 3 10.5
Joe Holliday 412-874-6525 5 14.5
Bruce Dalena 412-478-3922 7 7.5
Jim Balawajder 412-780-2860 8 9.0
Shawn Connelly* 412-952-0765 11 11.5
Pat Allston 412-818-6758 11 15.0
Team 8 Phone HDCP  PTS
Cary Miller# 412-580-3639 5 17.5
Bill Fulton 412-302-7156 5 2.5
Mike Demoss 412977-2038 6 0.0
Dan Holliday 724-972-7945 6 55
Bobby McGrath 724-216-4122 9 20.5
Frank Mastermonico * 412-951-2082 9 15.0
# Team Co-Captain
Hookers Division Team 5
Champion 91.5
Slicers Division Team 8
Champion 97.0
Playoff Team 4
Champion 21.5
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End of Year Handicap Sheet

Last 20 Scores

Team Player
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Dave Bowers
Michael Brinton
Vince Piccolino
Justin Katonak
Ron Filer

Rich Telford
Paul Stotlemyer
Mark Allston
Mark Quaglieri
Tom Cain

Dan Freyer
Sam Rubin
Adam Kissell
Lenny Poliziani
Nick Gebhart
Tom Laird

Bob Tedesco
Mike Henderson
Chris Kowach
Dan McGrath
Matt Zottola
Mike Casertano
Eric Fanto

Ross Orgera Il
John Porter Jr.
Mike Brinton
Doug Murray
Jerry Fazio
Zach Wally
Bob Janesko
Brian Rostek
Joe Holliday
Bruce Dalena
Jim Balawajder
Shawn Connelly
Pat Allston

Ross Orgera
Nick DiBattiste
John Galmoff
Nick Lamonna
Bob McGrath
Ralph McCready
Cary Miller

Bill Fulton

Dan Holliday
Mike Demoss
Bobby McGrath

Frank Mastermonico
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4.62
6.65
7.73
10.96
11.46
3.42
4.69
6.59
8.11
9.44
15.55
4.69
5.26
6.02
6.33
8.74
9.18

145

42B _ AOF _ 37B _ 35F _ 45B _ 39F _ 37B _ 40F _ 37B _ 44F _ 38B _ 38F _ 39B _ 39F _ 39B _ 39F _ 43B _ 33F _ 39B _ 45F
A2F _ 50F _ 43B _ A3F _ 43B _ AAF _ 43B _ 44F _ 43B _ 47F _ 47B _ 41F _ 40B _ 47F _ 38B _ A8F _ 42F _ 41B _ 43F _ 38B
43B _ ASF _ A5B _ A6F _ 46B _ 42B _ ASF _ A3F _ 50B _ ASF _ 45B _ AS5F _ A4B _ AGF _ A7B _ AAF _ ASF _ A4B _ 4OF _ 43B
A8B _ 43F _ 46B _ AGF _ 42F _ A3F _ 56B _ A5F _ 51F _ 56B _ 46F _ 42B _ 50B _ _ _ _ _ _ _

ASB _ A7F _ 44B _ AS5F _ 42B _ AOF _ 42B _ A5F _ 46B _ 50F _ 45B _ 50F _ 54B _ 4A9F _ 52B _ 55F _ 48B _ A9F _ A1F _ 45B
A8B _ A7F _ 51F _ 4A9B _ 46F _ 44B _ 50F _ 43B _ 48F _ 47B _ A7F _ 52B _ 54F _ 56B _ 57F _ 51B _ 46F _ 42B _ 41F _ 44B
34B _ 45F _ 35B _ 40F _ 40B _ 39F _ 37B _ 42F _ 36B _ 4OF _ 36B _ 38B _ 4OF _ 34B _ 39F _ 38B _ 37F _ 38B _ 38F _ 35B
39B _ 46F _ 42B _ 44F _ 38B _ 45F _ 42B _ 4OF _ 37B _ A1F _ 41B _ 42F _ 4OB _ AOF _ 45B _ A1F _ 41B _ A5F _ 44F _ 44B
ATF _ 47B _ A7F _ 39B _ AOF _ 41B _ 43F _ 41B _ A1F _ 41B _ 43F _ 46B _ 46F _ 42B _ 50B _ 46F _ A5F _ 41B _ AOF _ 38B
AGF _ A2B _ A9F _ 42B _ AAF _ A4B _ 6OF _ 44B _ 58F _ 43B _ 54F _ 52B _ ASF _ 45B _ 46F _ 46B _ _ _ _

A7B _ A4B _ AGF _ ASF _ A7B _ 46F _ 45B _ 51F _ 49B _ 4A5F _ 50B _ 51B _ 53F _ 51B _ 42F _ A6F _ 44B _ 50F _ 49B _ 48F
43B _ 52B _ 49B _ 50F _ 54B _ 51F _ 47B _ 52B _ 49F _ 55B _ 52F _ 53B _ A9F _ 51F _ 52B _ 50F _ 53B _ 56F _ 58F _ 57B
A9B _ A7F _ 40B _ A1F _ 35B _ 42F _ 40B _ 40F _ 39B _ 39F _ 37B _ 4OF _ 40B _ 44F _ 39B _ AOF _ 42B _ 4OF _ 38F _ 41B
39B _ AOF _ 42B _ 46F _ 48F _ A1B _ 44F _ A3F _ 42B _ A9F _ 46B _ 39F _ 45B _ AAF _ 43B _ 39F _ 42F _ 41B _ 43F _ 37B
50B _ 4OF _ 43B _ 37F _ 44B _ A2F _ A7B _ A2F _ 46B _ A7F _ 40B _ 50F _ 43B _ 48F _ 49B _ 55F _ ASF _ AOF _ 48B _ 45F
51B _ 53F _ 44B _ ASF _ 42B _ 48F _ 44B _ A3F _ 47B _ ASF _ 47B _ ASF _ A6B _ A2F _ 45B _ 53F _ 46B _ 46F _ 49F _ 47B
43B _ 50F _ 51B _ 47F _ 50B _ 42B _ 50F _ 47B _ 50F _ 47B _ A5F _ 51B _ 58F _ 48B _ 50B _ 50F _ 47B _ 43F _ 41B _ 47F
A5F _ A3B _ 53F _ 50B _ 54F _ 46B _ A9F _ 49B _ 56F _ 52B _ 56F _ 55B _ 52F _ 54B _ 63F _ 51B _ 53F _ 46B _ 53F _ 52F
43B _ 43F _ 39B _ 39B _ 4OF _ 39B _ 42F _ 41B _ 49F _ 39B _ 42B _ 41F _ 41B _ 39F _ 41B _ 38F _ 4OF _ 46B _ 4OF _ 38B
42B _ A2F _ 39B _ 39F _ 42B _ 41F _ 36B _ 43F _ 50B _ 44F _ 39B _ 45B _ A1F _ 36B _ 43F _ 46F _ A1F _ 39B _ 45F _ 44B
39B _ 41F _ 44B _ 43F _ 45F _ 39B _ 42B _ AAF _ A1B _ AGF _ 44B _ A2F _ A2B _ AGF _ 39B _ 44F _ A7F _ 38B _ 45F _ 42B
44B _ A1B _ A5F _ A1B _ 44F _ 50B _ 48F _ 53B _ 46F _ 44B _ 50F _ 46B _ 52F _ 48B _ 52F _ 45B _ A5F _ 54F _ 46B _ 39F
A7B _ A9F _ 42B _ 53F _ A5B _ A5F _ 42B _ A9F _ A5B _ 52F _ A5B _ 44F _ A5B _ 43F _ 45B _ 50F _ 48B _ 45F _ 50F _ 52B
54B _ A7F _ 57B _ 54F _ 63F _ 51B _ 56F _ 55B _ 50F _ 57B _ 46B _ 53F _ 59B _ 53B _ 56F _ 50F _ 52B _ 55F _ 66B _ 55F
39B _ 43F _ 41B _ 42F _ 45B _ 42F _ 39B _ 39F _ 36B _ 41F _ 38B _ 39F _ 39B _ 41F _ 41B _ A7F _ 44B _ 40F _ 42F _ 39B
A3F _ 45B _ AVF _ A5B _ AAF _ A1B _ A2F _ 42B _ A1F _ 4OB _ 45F _ 39B _ A44F _ 42B _ AGF _ 44B _ A1F _ 49F _ 42B _ 41F
A6B _ AOF _ 44B _ A5B _ 43B _ 42F _ A2F _ A7B _ 46F _ 44B _ 50F _ 49B _ A7F _ 47B _ AOF _ A3F _ 43B _ A7F _ 42B _ 42B
37B _ A6F _ A4B _ ASF _ 39B _ 44F _ A5B _ 50F _ 42B _ ASF _ 43B _ AGF _ 4GB _ ASF _ 49B _ AS5F _ 42B _ A48F _ 46F _ 42B
A2B _ AAF _ A5B _ A9F _ A9B _ A9F _ 51B _ A7F _ 46B _ 39B _ 45F _ A5B _ 6OF _ A1B _ ASF _ 43B _ A9F _ 44F _ 49B _ 46B
A4B _ A5F _ A1B _ A7F _ 42B _ A6F _ A7B _ A7F _ 50B _ 48F _ 43B _ 50F _ 48B _ 48B _ A8F _ 49B _ A5F _ 57F _ 48B _ 43B
A2B _ AAF _ 46B _ 39B _ 39F _ 43B _ 35B _ 43F _ 39B _ 42F _ 37B _ 41F _ 4OB _ 37F _ 42B _ 44F _ A1F _ 41B _ 35F _ 37B
36B _ 4OF _ 41B _ 44F _ 41B _ 39F _ 40B _ 43F _ 41B _ 42F _ 42B _ 4OF _ 42B _ 45F _ 43B _ 44F _ 41B _ A5F _ 42F _ 42F
43F _ 40B _ 58F _ 40B _ 50F _ 42B _ A5F _ 50F _ 43B _ 43F _ 45B _ 43F _ 46F _ 44B _ A2F _ 41B _ 42F _ 47B _ A7F _ 52F
52B _ AAF _ A2F _ A7F _ A7B _ 42F _ 52B _ A9F _ 46B _ A3F _ 43B _ 49B _ 51F _ 42B _ 45B _ A6F _ 43B _ 4OF _ 49F _ 44B
AGF _ 48B _ 55F _ 43B _ A5F _ 50B _ 48F _ 50B _ 53F _ 51B _ 47F _ 52B _ 48F _ 50F _ 54B _ 52F _ AGF _ 46B _ 52F _ 45B
A4B _ ASF _ 50B _ 47F _ 45B _ 47F _ A1B _ 53F _ 48B _ 53F _ 54B _ 53F _ 45B _ 56F _ 55B _ 54F _ 45B _ 51F _ 50B _ 53B
A7B _ AOF _ 37B _ AAF _ 36B _ 46F _ 39B _ A1F _ 37B _ A5F _ 40B _ 39F _ 49B _ 46F _ 36B _ 46F _ 38B _ 39F _ 39F _ 43B
40B _ 36F _ 40B _ 42F _ 36B _ 42F _ 44B _ A2F _ 42B _ A2F _ A1F _ 46B _ A7F _ A5B _ 43F _ 45B _ 43F _ 40B _ 44F _ 49B
A2B _ AAF _ A5B _ 51F _ 4A1B _ 46F _ 42B _ A1F _ 43B _ 51F _ 48B _ A6F _ 43B _ A6F _ 41B _ A2F _ 46B _ 44F _ 4AOB _ 44F
AAB _ AAF _ A4B _ 51F _ 43B _ 50F _ 43B _ 44F _ 47B _ 50F _ 48B _ 44B _ AS5F _ A1B _ A9F _ 44B _ A6F _ 42B _ 45F _ 50B
A1B _ A9F _ 47B _ A3F _ 52F _ 45B _ A7F _ 43B _ 49F _ 51B _ 47B _ 51F _ 44B _ 51F _ 42B _ 48F _ 51F _ 46B _ 46F _ 52B
51B _ 49F _ 54B _ 53F _ 51B _ 56B _ 57F _ 46B _ 53F _ 51F _ 62B _ 63F _ 55B _ 62F _ 55B _ _ _ _ _

37B _ 43F _ 39B _ 44F _ 40B _ 39F _ 44B _ A1F _ 41B _ A\F _ 44B _ AOF _ 43B _ 44F _ A7B _ A7F _ 42B _ 44F _ 43F _ 39B
A3B _ A7B _ A2F _ A2F _ A2F _ 38B _ 46F _ 37B _ 46F _ AOB _ 45F _ 46B _ A1F _ 43B _ 43F _ 42B _ A4F _ 51F _ 39B _ 43F
AAB _ A3F _ A4B _ A3F _ 39B _ 42F _ 43B _ 44F _ 44B _ A3F _ 52B _ A\F _ 42B _ AAF _ A7F _ 39B _ 48F _ 42B _ 43F _ 50B
43B _ 44F _ 43B _ A5F _ 53F _ 40B _ 51F _ 42B _ 43F _ 44B _ 38F _ A9F _ 42B _ A5SF _ 47B _ A3F _ A9F _ 43F _ 41B _ 45F
A7B _ A7F _ 50B _ A3F _ A7B _ AGF _ A4B _ A7F _ A\B _ 44F _ A7B _ 50F _ 44B _ AAF _ 46B _ 50F _ 47B _ A6F _ ASF _ 45B
A9F _ A2B _ A3F _ AGB _ AAF _ AAB _ A7F _ A9B _ 55F _ A5B _ 43B _ 53F _ 56B _ 50F _ A7F _ 49B _ A6F _ 41B _ 50F _ 52F

HDCP = League Handicap

AVG = TTPH/TRH*0.95 TTPH - Total To Par Handicap Rounds TRH = Total Handicap Rounds
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2019 End of Year Season Statistics

Paul Stotlemyer
Dave Bowers
Brian Rostek
Adam Kissell
John Porter Jr.
Joe Holliday
Mark Allston
Dan McGrath
Ross Orgera
Chris Kowach
Nick DiBattiste
Cary Miller
Matt Zottola
Mike Brinton
Dan Holliday
Mike Demoss
Mark Quaglieri
Lenny Poliziani
Michael Brinton
John Galmoff
Jerry Fazio

Bill Fulton

Doug Murray
Nick Gebhart
Bruce Dalena
Vince Piccolino
Nick Lamonna
Jim Balawajder
Bobby McGrath
Eric Fanto

Bob Janesko
Zach Wally
Tom Laird

Bob McGrath
Mike Casertano
Ron Filer

Justin Katonak
Frank Mastermonico
Tom Cain

Dan Freyer

Bob Tedesco
Pat Allston
Shawn Connelly
Rich Telford
Sam Rubin
Mike Henderson
Ross Orgera lll
Ralph McCready
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41.00 | 39
1.00| 37

41.63 | 39

41.75| 39

43.38 39

42.13 39
42.38 40
39

43.00 43
41.88
42.38 39
43.86 41
43.25 41
43.00 42

43.00 40
44.13 39
44.75 41
45.88 41
46.88 44

44.50 40
45.13 [37]
48.17 43
46.29 43
47.80 44
44.50 42
46.38 43
48.13 43
47.29 45
48.86 44
47.88 42
48.86 43
48.14 44
47.63 40
45.14 42
48.50 43
50.63 44
47.67 45
50.00 45
51.38 47
49.00 45
50.00 46
50.50 49
52.14 45
53.83 47

55.43 49

45
44
44
47
47
45
46
44
46
43
47
47
46
46
44

47
49
50
51

50

50
55
58
48
51
49
50
53
50
60
53
52
52
55
51
55
60
53
58
56
55
57
52
56
63

63
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25| 37 45
40.33 | 35| 46
40.117 | 35| 49
4022 36 45
40.78 36 43
40.56 37 45
41.13 36 50
39.89 36 49
41.00 39 43
42.25 36 46
41.89 37 47
41.25 39 44
42.25 39 45
42.80 39 44
43.00 43 43
43.38 39 50
42.57 39 46
42.43 38 47
43.44 41 48
43.00 37 49
45.00 43 47
45.63 43 49
4525 40 50
42.00 40 45
45.25 42 50
44.71 43 48
48.00 43 52
45.89 41 50
44.89 42 48
45.78 41 50
4456 39 51
45.78 42 51
45.00 41 51
45.78 41 53
46.78 42 54
49.67 42 56
46.43 42 56
44.75 42 52
48.00 44 51
47.67 42 51
47.44 41 55
49.71 43 54
48.75 43 56
50.63 43 55
49.86 43 55
54.00 46 59
53.75 46 62

15
15
17
17
17
17
15
17

16
17
15
16
10

15
15
15
17
17

14
16
11

15
12
11

17
17
16
16
17
15
16
17
13
13
16
14
15
17
15
16
12
14
14

15

7

20.60

40.82

40.94

41.41

41.41

41.47
41.53
41.67
42.06
42.12
42.47
42.75
42.90
43.00
43.20
43.40
43.67
44.59
44.82
45.00
45.14
45.19
45.36
45.73
46.00
46.09
46.12
46.41

46.44
46.44
46.76
46.80
46.81

47.18
47.23
47.38
47.69
47.86
48.60
49.29
49.33
49.38
50.58
51.00
53.93
54.53

39.43
39.43
40.88
39.56
40.56
43.38 -1.97
42.73 -1.32
44.73
41.43 O0.10
40.85 0.82
42.60 -0.54
41.63 0.49
43.19 -0.72
43.75 -1.00

-1.14
-0.16
-0.28
1.26
0.38

44.30
43.53
43.31
43.50
4527
44.25
42.47
43.08
46.00
46.38
43.44
44.64
45.20
45.81
47.13 -0.71
47.73 -1.30

50.36
46.31 0.45

49.67 [2.87]
46.15 0.66
47.17 0.01

-1.30
-0.33
0.09
0.17
-0.68
0.57
2.53
2.07
-0.81
-1.02
2.30
1.36
0.89
0.31

48.60 -1.22
48.00
48.00
51.29
48.06
46.64 2.73
55.13 EZIK

53.30
53.15 0.77

-0.14
0.60
-1.99
1.27




Tee Time

12:40p

12:56p

1:12p

1:28p

1:44p

2:00p

2019 HIGHLANDS GOLF LEAGUE FINAL OUTING

Friday, September 6", 2019

Lakeview
golf resort & spa
Player HDCP
Mark Quaglieri 14
Tim Connelly 19
Mike Henderson 28
Shawn Connelly 29
Mike Demoss 17
Vince Piccolino 17
John Galmoff 19
Jerry Fazio 20
Bill Fulton 8
Tom Gray 10
Ross Orgera 11
Nick Lamonna 14
Mark Allston 13
Mike Casertano 19
Ron Casertano 24
Pat Allston 28
Adam Kissell 3
Dave Bowers 3
Lenny Poliziani 11
Nick Gebhart 14
Joe Holliday 8
Dan Holliday 13
Dan Rellick 14
Josh Hauser 25

Lakeview Course

Lakeview Golf Resort
One Lakeview Drive

Morgantown, WV 26508

(304) 594-1111

Tee Time Player

John Porter Jr.
Brian Rostek
Nick DiBattiste
Bruce Dalena

12:48p

Paul Stotlemyer
Mike Brinton
Matt Zottola
Michael Brinton

1:04p

Dan Freyer

1:20p Bob Janesko

Eric Fanto

Tom Cain
Keith Brown
Tom Laird

Mike Ralph

1:36p

Cary Miller
Bob Tedesco
Bob Tedesco Jr.
Sam Rubin

1:52p

Jim Balawajder
Zach Wally

Justin Katonak
Ross Orgera Il

2:08p

Frank Mastermonico

HDCP
12
15
16
23

10
16
19
19

21
22
24
25

19
24
24
36

12
21
24
30

17
17
19
32



2019 HIGHLANDS GOLF LEAGUE FINAL OUTING
Saturday, September 7%, 2019

Mountainview Course

Lakeview Golf Resort
One Lakeview Drive
Morgantown, WV 26508
(304) 594-1111

Tee Time Player Tee Time Player HDCP

Mark Quaglieri 14 John Porter Jr. 12

Tim Connelly 19 . Brian Rostek 15

10:00a Mike Henderson 28 10:08a Nick DiBattiste 16
Shawn Connelly 29 Bruce Dalena 23

Mike Demoss 17 Paul Stotlemyer 10

Vince Piccolino 17 Mike Brinton 16

10:76a John Galmoff 19 10:24a Matt Zottola 19
Jerry Fazio 20 Michael Brinton 19

Jim Balawajder 17 Joe Holliday 8

. Zach Wally 17 . Dan Holliday 13
10:32a Justin Katonak 19 10:40a Dan Rellick 14
Ross Orgera 32 Josh Hauser 25

Cary Miller 12 Adam Kissell 3

Bob Tedesco 21 Dave Bowers 3

10:48a Bob Tedesco Jr. 24 10:56a Lenny Poliziani 11
Sam Rubin 30 Nick Gebhart 14

Tom Cain 19 Mark Allston 13
Keith Brown 24 Mike Casertano 19

11:04a Tom Laird 24 11:12a Ron Casertano 24
Mike Ralph 36 Pat Allston 28

Dan Freyer 21 Bill Fulton 8
. Bob Janesko 22 . Tom Gray 10
11:20a Frank Mastermonico 24 11:28a Ross Orgera 11

Eric Fanto 25 Nick Lamonna 14



2019 HIGHLANDS GOLF LEAGUE FINAL OUTING

Sunday, September 8", 2019

Lakeview
golf resort & spa

Tee Time Player

Nick Gebhart
Mike Brinton
11:00a Tim Connelly

Keith Brown

Ross Orgera
Jim Balawajder
Jerry Fazio

Eric Fanto

11:16a

Lenny Poliziani
Vince Piccolino
Bob Tedesco

Ron Casertano

11:32a

Paul Stotlemyer
Mark Quaglieri
John Galmoff
Sam Rubin

11:48a

John Porter Jr.
Dan Holliday
Tom Cain
Shawn Connelly

12:04p

Adam Kissell
Zach Wally

Josh Hauser
Mike Henderson

12:20p

Lakeview Course

Lakeview Golf Resort
One Lakeview Drive
Morgantown, WV 26508
(304) 594-1111

Tee Time Player

Joe Holliday
Nick DiBattiste

11:08a Dan Freyer
Pat Allston
Cary Miller
11:24a Michael Brinton

Justin Katonak
Bruce Dalena

Tom Gray
Mike Demoss
11:40a Mike Casertano

Frank Mastermonico

Bill Fulton
Dan Rellick
11:56a Mttt Zottola

Ross Orgera Il

Mark Allston
Nick Lamonna
Bob Janesko
Tom Laird

12:12p

Dave Bowers
Brian Rostek
Bob Tedesco Jr.
Mike Ralph

12:28p



